10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Principal - Elementary

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Title | Teacher - Elementary

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Department

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Total Wages

$117,065

$92,703

$85,743

$82,399

$81,785

$81,730

$80,798

$80,482

$79,790

$79,175

$78,932

$75.780

$75,485

$74,875

$74,373

$72,260

$69,880

$69,746



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Special Ed Teacher - Rsp

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Special Ed Teacher - Nsh/Sdc

School Secretary Il

Library Media Assistant Il

Bilingual Clerk Typist Il

Special Ed Teacher - Nsh/Sdc

Nutrition Assistant |

Classroom Instructional Ass'T

Classroom Instructional Ass'T

El Instructional Assistant

Classroom Instructional Ass'T

Nutrition Assistant |

Nutrition Assistant |

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

$68,688

$68,194

$66,170

$62,025

$58,456

$56,169

$51,247

$35,502

$27,127

$27,073

$25,173

$20,938

$19,864

$18,162

$15,773

$15,373

$13,048

$11.812



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

Classroom Inst Assistant

Elementary Teacher

El Instructional Assistant

Nutrition Assistant |

Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide

Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide

Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide

Classroom Inst Assistant

Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide

Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

Sunnymeadows Elementary
School

$10,873

$10,464

$7,354

$6,834

$6,808

$5,470

$5,436

$5,214

$4,860

$4,843



