	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal - Elementary		Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$117,065
2.	Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$92,703
3.	Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$85,743
4.	Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$82,399
5.	Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$81,785
6.	Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$81,730
7.	Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$80,798
8.	Title I Teacher - Elementary		Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$80,482
9.	Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$79,790
10.	Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$79,175
11.	Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$78,932
12.	Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$75,780
13.	Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$75,485
14.	Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$74,875
15.	Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$74,373
16.	Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$72,260
17.	Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$69,880
18.	Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$69,746

19.	Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$68,688
20.	Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$68,194
21.	Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$66,170
22.	Special Ed Teacher - Rsp	Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$62,025
23.	Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$58,456
24.	Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$56,169
25.	Special Ed Teacher - Nsh/Sdc	Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$51,247
26.	School Secretary II	Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$35,502
27.	Library Media Assistant II	Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$27,127
28.	Bilingual Clerk Typist II	Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$27,073
29.	Special Ed Teacher - Nsh/Sdc	Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$25,173
30.	Nutrition Assistant II	Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$20,938
31.	Classroom Instructional Ass'T	Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$19,864
32.	Classroom Instructional Ass'T	Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$18,162
33.	El Instructional Assistant	Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$15,773
34.	Classroom Instructional Ass'T	Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$15,373
35.	Nutrition Assistant I	Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$13,048
36.	Nutrition Assistant I	Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$11,812

37.	Classroom Inst Assistant	Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$10,873
38.	Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$10,464
39.	El Instructional Assistant	Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$7,354
40.	Nutrition Assistant I	Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$6,834
41.	Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$6,808
42.	Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$5,470
43.	Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$5,436
44.	Classroom Inst Assistant	Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$5,214
45.	Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$4,860
46.	Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Sunnymeadows Elementary School	\$4,843